

MURRAY JOINT FIRE DISTRICT Est. 2021

JOINT FIRE DISTRICT

TRADITION

EST. 2021

Board of Fire Commissioners
Post Office Box 495 • Holley, New York 14470
585-638-6884 Ext. 102

Notice of Meeting

Notice is hereby given that the Commissioners of the Murray Joint Fire District, Orleans County, New York will be conducting the following meeting located at Murray Joint Fire District, Station #1, 7 Thomas St. Holley, NY.

• February 20, 2025, at 6:00 pm

By order of the Murray Joint Fire District, Orleans County, New York.

Tiffany Jewell, Secretary Murray Joint Fire District

Posted February 14, 2025